Product Introduction
2450 MHz O-QPSK Tx/Rx Test Solution
MS2830A
Signal Analyzer
MG3710A
Vector Signal Generator
Copyright© ANRITSU
MS2830A/MG3710A-E-L-1

Slide 30
►Recommended Configuration
Ordering Information
*1: The limit value of the EVM
measurement depends on the signal
quality of DUT.
(Measured example: approximately
20% or less)
*2: The limit value of the Frequency Error
measurement is approximately 15-ppm.
*3: The spectrum analyzer will not be used
in this measurement item.
*4: The MG3710A can add two different
signals and output them from the RFx1
port.
The frequency (recommended range:
±60 MHz) and level (CN: ±80 dB) can
also be set at the screen.
Model Name
 MS2830A  Signal Analyzer
  MS2830A-040  3.6 GHz Signal Analyzer
  MX269017A  Vector Modulation Analysis Software
  (Requires MS2830A-006&005)
 MS2830A-005  Analysis Bandwidth 31.25 MHz
  (Requires MS2830A-006)
 MS2830A-006  Analysis Bandwidth 10 MHz
 MG3710A  Vector Signal Generator
  MG3710A-032  1stRF 100 kHz to 2.7 GHz